©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
November, 2016 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP137/D
NCP137
700 mA, Very Low Dropout
Bias Rail CMOS Voltage
Regulator

reliable operation, junction temperature should be limited to
+105°C maximum.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Nominal
Output
Voltage Marking Option Package Shipping†
 NCP137AFCTADJT2G ADJ A7 Output Active Discharge
WLCSP6
(Pb−Free) 5000 / Tape & Reel
 NCP137AFCTCADJT2G ADJ A7
Output Active Discharge,
Back Side Coating
 NCP137BFCTADJT2G ADJ D7 Non−Active Discharge
 NCP137AFCT105T2G 1.05 V AA Output Active Discharge
 NCP137AFCT120T2G 1.20 V AD Output Active Discharge
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Spe-
cifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
To order other package and voltage variants, please contact your ON Semiconductor sales representative